Pros Sweep 23/6/21
23/06/2021
Position Name(s)

1 Dave Ridley

2 Andrew Houlton

3 Mark Lee

4 John Reed

5 John M Charlton

6 Gary Duncan

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Mark Reekie

Name

Simon Coultas
Chris Stoddart
David McDonald
Reg Milburn
Kevin Hutchinson

James Walmsley
Dave Ridley
David Roxburgh
David Webb
Jonnie Burke
Graeme Coulson
David Sanderson

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Score
41
40
40
39
39
38

Handicap
18

Handicap
2
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Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Score (Nett)
24

Hole
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@ 18th
2@ 12th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2@2nd,2 @
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
£29.00

Prize Money
£6.38
£6.38
£6.38
£6.38
£6.38

£6.38
£6.38
£6.38
£12.76
£6.38
£6.38
£6.38



