## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Pros Sweep 23/6/21 23/06/2021

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Dave Ridley	41	£50.00
2	Andrew Houlton	40	£40.00
3	Mark Lee	40	£30.00
4	John Reed	39	£20.00
5	John M Charlton	39	£15.00
6	Gary Duncan	38	£5.00

## **BACK 9 SWEEP**

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Mark Reekie	18	24	£29.00

## **TWOs**

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Simon Coultas	2	2 @ 12th	£6.38
Chris Stoddart	7	2 @ 14th	£6.38
David McDonald	4	2 @ 18th	£6.38
Reg Milburn	9	2 @ 12th	£6.38
Kevin Hutchinson	3	2 @ 2nd	£6.38
James Walmsley	-1	2 @ 14th	£6.38
Dave Ridley	2	2 @ 14th	£6.38
David Roxburgh	10	2 @ 6th	£6.38
David Webb	23	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£12.76
Jonnie Burke	11	2 @ 14th	£6.38
Graeme Coulson	3	2 @ 14th	£6.38
David Sanderson	6	2 @ 14th	£6.38